
TERM 1 DATES

Mon 3rd Feb Prep students commence

Fri 7th Feb
Grade 3-6 House Swimming
Sports

Wed 19th Feb District Swimming

Fri 21st Feb Grade 3-6 House Athletics

Mon 3rd Mar -
Fri 21st Mar

Smile Squad Dental Van

Tue 4th Mar
Grade 3-6 Meet the Teacher
interviews

Wed 5th Mar
Grade P-2 Meet the Teacher
interviews

Mon 10th Mar
LABOUR DAY PUBLIC
HOLIDAY

Wed 12th Mar
- Fri 21st Mar

NAPLAN

Mon 17th Mar CURRICULUM DAY

Fri 21st Mar Grade P-2 Athletics

Wed 26th Mar Division Swimming

Fri 28th Mar School Fun Run

FHPS NEWSLETTER
Term 1, Week 2

Monday 3rd Februaruy, 2025

Tue 1st Apr District Athletics

Wed 2nd Apr School Photos

Fri 4th Apr

Easter Hat Parade

LAST DAY OF TERM 1 -
2:30PM FINISH

Easter Hat Parade

LAST DAY OF TERM 1 -
2:30PM FINISH

TERM 2 DATES

Tue 22nd Apr FIRST DAY OF TERM 2

Fri 25th Apr ANZAC DAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Mon 9th Jun
KING’S BIRTHDAY PUBLIC
HOLIDAY

Tue 10th Jun CURRICULUM DAY

Fri 4th Jul
LAST DAY OF TERM 2 -
2:30PM FINISH



Sports X is back for Term 1!






